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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT01254 - AP CC 04/04/23 IHC Payables

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01205 - CONCORD NORTH TEXASVendor: Vendor Total: 461.72

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230107 01205 1 JOHNSON, CHRIST Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO24055 01205 1 PRESTON, BOBBY Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39317 01205 1 SNOW JR, JOHN Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41480 01205 1 WOOTEN, RANDY Invoice 0.0055.52 55.520.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 55.52 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41993 01205 1 OLSON, LATASHA Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41993 01205 2 OLSON, LATASHA Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.004/4/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

01147 - MEDICAL CENTER OF MCKINNEYVendor: Vendor Total: 30.47

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210324 01147 3 BRESHERS, KELLI Invoice 0.0030.47 30.470.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

30.47

Price TaxAmount

30.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 30.47 100.00%

01187 - PARIS ORTHOPEDIC CLINICVendor: Vendor Total: 62.55

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 01187 10 CLARK, TYLER J Invoice 0.0062.55 62.550.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.95 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

28.60

Price TaxAmount

28.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 28.60 100.00%

00029 - PARIS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 280.22

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 00029 1 CLARK, TYLER JA Invoice 0.00280.22 280.220.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

280.22

Price TaxAmount

280.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 280.22 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 3,378.00

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220713 01177 10 BLACKERBY, ROG Invoice 0.00334.35 334.350.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

334.35

Price TaxAmount

334.350.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 334.35 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231204 01177 4 BERRY, JACKY RA Invoice 0.002,005.20 2,005.200.00 0.004/4/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

2,005.20

Price TaxAmount

2,005.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 2,005.20 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40262 01177 2 BOYER, NICHOLA Invoice 0.0098.40 98.400.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.52

Price TaxAmount

11.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.52 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

71.48

Price TaxAmount

71.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 71.48 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41480 01177 1 WOOTEN, RANDY Invoice 0.00778.80 778.800.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

778.80

Price TaxAmount

778.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 778.80 100.00%

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41567 01177 1 WRIGHT, RALPH Invoice 0.00161.25 161.250.00 0.004/4/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

161.25

Price TaxAmount

161.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 161.25 100.00%

00605 - TMC BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINICVendor: Vendor Total: 47.68

4/4/20234/4/2023 4/4/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231103 00605 2 JENNINGS JR, JO Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.004/4/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 4,260.644,260.6415 0.00 4,260.640.00

4,260.64 0.00 0.00 4,260.64 0.00 4,260.64Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 1,418.93

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 221.94

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 2,619.77

4,260.64Total:


